Midas Touch
magic embedded
M
C
Y
-3
4
1

ICore(Operation in USB HS mode @FHD 30fps) － 75 85 mA
Distortion Correction Camera Module
Rev 01
Date 2019.6.21
8
1.3.3  AVS7610 Controller
-. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Symbol parameter Min. Max. Unit
TSTG Ambient storage temperature –40 150 °C
VDD33 3.3V power TBD TBD V
VDD25 2.5V power TBD TBD V
VDD18 1.8V power TBD TBD V
VDD10 1.0V power TBD TBD V
-. DC Characteristics
Symbol parameter Min. Typ. Max. Unit
VDD33IH Input 3.3V voltage high 2 V
VDD33IL Input 3.3V voltage low 0.8 V
VDD33OH Output 3.3V voltage high
VDD33 – 0.
4
V
VDD33OL Output 3.3V voltage low 0.4 V
VDD25IH Input 2.5V voltage high 1.7 V
VDD25IL Input 2.5V voltage low 0.7 V
VDD25OH Output 2.5V voltage high
VDD25 – 0.
4
V
VDD25OL Output 2.5V voltage low 0.4 V
VDD18IH Input 1.8V voltage high 1.2 V
VDD18IL Input 1.8V voltage low 0.6 V
VDD18OH Output 2.5V voltage high
VDD18 – 0.
4
V